2017 Oklahoma State Fair

Horse Show Results
2130 Miniature Donkey Show

01 - NMDA Miniature Donkey Foals (Must be at least six months of age by date of show.)

SEPTEMBER 14-24

# of Confirmed Entries: 3

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 305 Hill Co Mini's Crown Royal Kenny Webb Kenny Webb Noble, OK
2 347 Donkey Ridge Farm Perfect Stor Brian Selgelid Paula Selgelid Spokane, MO
3 346 Donkey Ridge Farm Black Betty Paula Selgelid Paula Selgelid Spokane, MO

02 - NMDA Miniature Donkey Yearling Jennets # of Confirmed Entries: 9

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 327 Litl Rasscals Pride's Fancy Kenny Webb Jenny Davis Mount Vernon, MO
2 325 RDF Liliana Jenny Davis Jenny Davis Mount Vernon, MO
3 326 RDF Brown Eyed Girl Bill Davis Jenny Davis Mount Vernon, MO
4 335 DDA Roxie Jerry Pegelow Jerry Pegelow Buffalo, MO
5 300 TXLL Cheyenne's Fire & Ice Natalie Woods Shannon Barlow Canyon, TX
6 358 CbarChass Moccha Carolyn Harralson Carolyn Harralson Billings, MO

03 - NMDA Miniature Donkey 2 y/o Jennets

# of Confirmed Entries: 3

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 338 Millers Meadow Sweet May
2 350 DRF Rebelicious

3 363 Amazinn Samoa Annalyn Zinn

04 - NMDA Miniature Donkey Yearling Geldings

Brian or Paula Selgelid

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1 339 Millers Meadow Maverick

RIDER

05 - NMDA Miniature Donkey 2 y/o Geldings

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1 306 Litl Rasscals Go Man Go

06 - NMDA Miniature Donkey Yearling Jacks

RIDER
Kenny Webb

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 328 Millers Meadow Frontier Range Jenny Davis
2 307 Litl Rasscals Litl Red Corvette Kenny Webb

OWNER
Debby Miller
Paula Selgelid

Heather Zinn

OWNER
Debby Miller

OWNER
Kenny Webb

OWNER
Jenny Davis

Kenny Webb

CITY, STATE
Mulvane, KS
Spokane, MO
Guthrie, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 1

CITY, STATE
Mulvane, KS

# of Confirmed Entries: 1

CITY, STATE
Noble, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 4

CITY, STATE
Mount Vernon, MO
Noble, OK
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06 - NMDA Miniature Donkey Yearling Jacks

# of Confirmed Entries: 4

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
3 301 TXLL Coal Train From Cheyenne Shannon Barlow
4 340 Heikens Ark Rebel

08 - NMDA JUNIOR CHAMPION & RESERVE JUNIOR CHAMPION (1st & 2nd place winners fro

OWNER
Shannon Barlow

Debby Miller

CITY, STATE
Canyon, TX

Mulvane, KS

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 327 Litl Rasscals Pride's Fancy Kenny Webb Jenny Davis Mount Vernon, MO
2 305 Hill Co Mini's Crown Royal Kenny Webb Kenny Webb Noble, OK
09 - NMDA Miniature Donkey 3 y/o Jennets # of Confirmed Entries: 2
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 329 PDFJune Bug Jenny Davis Jenny Davis Mount Vernon, MO
2 341 Millers Meadow Crimson Doll Debby Miller Mulvane, KS
10 - NMDA Miniature Donkey 4 & Over Jennets # of Confirmed Entries: 7
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 302 Litl Rasscals Crimson's Clover Shannon Barlow Shannon Barlow Canyon, TX
2 331 DDA Rae Rae Jerry Pegelow Jerry Pegelow Buffalo, MO
3 322 AssN9 Betty Davis Eyes Elizabeth Moore Elizabeth Moore Tijeras, NM
4 333 DDA Rorie Vicki Pegelow Jerry Pegelow Buffalo, MO
5 359 CbarChass Sage Carolyn Harralson Carolyn Harralson Billings, MO
6

317 AssN9 Rowdy's Reckless Legacy Kim Winton

Kim Winton

11 - NMDA Champion Jennet (1st & 2nd place winners from classes 09 & 10)

Shawnee, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 302 Litl Rasscals Crimson's Clover Shannon Barlow Shannon Barlow Canyon, TX

2 329 PDFJune Bug Jenny Davis Jenny Davis Mount Vernon, MO

12 - NMDA Miniature Donkey 3 y/o Geldings # of Confirmed Entries: 1
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 334 DDA High Torque Jerry Pegelow Jerry Pegelow Buffalo, MO

13 - NMDA Miniature Donkey 4 & Over Geldings

# of Confirmed Entries: 15

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 308 Litl Rasscals Crimson's Pride Kenny Webb
330 Lil Graceland Springfield Sandi Costa
319 AssNO Little Czar Kim Winton

2
3
4 343 HHAA Jigsaw Puzzle
5 303 AssN9 Rockets Red Glare by LN  Natalie Woods
6

304 Moonshine Meadows Firewater Shannon Barlow

OWNER

Kenny Webb
Sandi Costa

Kim Winton
Debby Miller
Shannon Barlow

Shannon Barlow

CITY, STATE
Noble, OK
Navasota, TX
Shawnee, OK
Mulvane, KS
Canyon, TX
Canyon, TX
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13 - NMDA Miniature Donkey 4 & Over Geldings # of Confirmed Entries: 15
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
14 - NMDA Champion Gelding (1st & 2nd place winners from classes 12 & 13) # of Confirmed Entries: 2
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 308 Litl Rasscals Crimson's Pride Kenny Webb Kenny Webb Noble, OK
2 330 Lil Graceland Springfield Sandi Costa Sandi Costa Navasota, TX
15 - NMDA Miniature Donkey 3 y/o Jacks # of Confirmed Entries: 1
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 320 AssN9 Grand Finale Jim Speck Kim Winton Shawnee, OK
16 - NMDA Miniature Donkey 4 & Over Jacks # of Confirmed Entries: 3
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 321 Grey Wolf's Applejack Jim Speck Kim Winton Shawnee, OK
2 360 CbarChass Buster Gene Curt Harralson Carolyn Harralson Billings, MO
3 345 KZ Prime Secret Agent Debby Miller Mulvane, KS
17 - NMDA Champion Jack (1st & 2nd place winners from classes 15 & 16) # of Confirmed Entries: 2
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 321 Grey Wolf's Applejack Jim Speck Kim Winton Shawnee, OK
2 360 CbarChass Buster Gene Curt Harralson Carolyn Harralson Billings, MO

18 - BEST OF BREED (1st place winners from classes 11, 14 & 17)

# of Confirmed Entries: 1

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER

1 302 Litl Rasscals Crimson's Clover Shannon Barlow

19 - ACOSA Jennets — All Ages
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 322 AssN9 Betty Davis Eyes Elizabeth Moore
2 347 Donkey Ridge Farm Perfect Stor Brian Selgelid
3 317 AssN9 Rowdy's Reckless Legacy Kim Winton
4 350 DRF Rebelicious Brian or Paula Selgelid

20 - ACOSA Geldings — All Ages

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 312 Frontier Legends Cochise Carol Hopkins
2 343 HHAA Jigsaw Puzzle
3 316 Frontier Legends Kiowa Donna Lunn
4 324 Peace Pipe Indian Scout Bobbie Ferraro
5 311 Little Friends Andy Carol Hopkins

OWNER

Shannon Barlow

OWNER
Elizabeth Moore
Paula Selgelid
Kim Winton

Paula Selgelid

OWNER

Carol Hopkins
Debby Miller
Donna Lunn
Bobbie Ferraro

Carol Hopkins

CITY, STATE
Canyon, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 4

CITY, STATE
Tijeras, NM
Spokane, MO
Shawnee, OK
Spokane, MO

# of Confirmed Entries: 5

CITY, STATE
Reading, KS
Mulvane, KS
Veguita, NM
Navasota, TX

Reading, KS
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21 - ACOSA Jacks — All Ages

# of Confirmed Entri

es: 3

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER

1 360 CbarChass Buster Gene Curt Harralson

OWNER

Carolyn Harralson

CITY, STATE
Billings, MO

2 320 AssN9 Grand Finale Jim C Speck Kim Winton Shawnee, OK
3 345 KZ Prime Secret Agent Debby Miller Mulvane, KS
22 - ACOSA CHAMPION (1st & 2nd place winners from classes 19, 20 & 21) # of Confirmed Entries: 2
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 322 AssN9 Betty Davis Eyes Elizabeth Moore Elizabeth Moore Tijeras, NM
2 360 CbarChass Buster Gene Curt Harralson Carolyn Harralson Billings, MO
23 - NMDA Miniature Donkey Showmanship-Pre Green # of Confirmed Entries: 8
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 320 AssN9 Grand Finale Jim Speck Kim Winton Shawnee, OK
2 334 DDA High Torque Jerry Pegelow Jerry Pegelow Buffalo, MO
3 336 DDA Rain Dancer Vicki Pegelow Jerry Pegelow Buffalo, MO
4 300 TXLL Cheyenne's Fire & Ice Natalie Woods Shannon Barlow Canyon, TX
5 338 Millers Meadow Sweet May Debby Miller Mulvane, KS
6 363 Amazinn Samoa Annalyn Zinn Heather Zinn Guthrie, OK
24 - NMDA Miniature Donkey Showmanship-Non Driving # of Confirmed Entries: 3
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 343 HHAA Jigsaw Puzzle Debby Miller Mulvane, KS
2 303 AssN9 Rockets Red Glare by LN  Natalie Woods Shannon Barlow Canyon, TX
3 304 Moonshine Meadows Firewater Shannon Barlow Shannon Barlow Canyon, TX
25 - NMDA Miniature Donkey Leadline Race-Pre Green # of Confirmed Entries: 9
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 320 AssN9 Grand Finale Jim Speck Kim Winton Shawnee, OK
2 335 DDA Roxie Jerry Pegelow Jerry Pegelow Buffalo, MO
3 336 DDA Rain Dancer Jerry Pegelow Jerry Pegelow Buffalo, MO
4 334 DDA High Torque Jerry Pegelow Jerry Pegelow Buffalo, MO
5 338 Millers Meadow Sweet May Debby Miller Mulvane, KS
6 301 TXLL Coal Train From Cheyenne Shannon Barlow Shannon Barlow Canyon, TX

26 - NMDA Miniature Donkey Leadline Race-Non Driving

# of Confirmed Entries: 5

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 321 Grey Wolf's Applejack Jim Speck

2 304 Moonshine Meadows Firewater Shannon Barlow

3 303 AssN9 Rockets Red Glare by LN Natalie Woods

4

312 Frontier Legends Cochise Carol Hopkins

OWNER

Kim Winton
Shannon Barlow
Shannon Barlow

Carol Hopkins

CITY, STATE
Shawnee, OK
Canyon, TX
Canyon, TX
Reading, KS
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26 - NMDA Miniature Donkey Leadline Race-Non Driving

# of Confirmed Entries: 5

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
5 343 HHAA Jigsaw Puzzle Debby Miller Mulvane, KS
27 - NMDA Miniature Donkey Hurry Scurry - Pre Green # of Confirmed Entries: 9
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 335 DDA Roxie Jerry Pegelow Jerry Pegelow Buffalo, MO
2 338 Millers Meadow Sweet May Debby Miller Mulvane, KS
3 334 DDA High Torque Jerry Pegelow Jerry Pegelow Buffalo, MO
4 320 AssN9 Grand Finale Jim Speck Kim Winton Shawnee, OK
5 300 TXLL Cheyenne's Fire & Ice Natalie Woods Shannon Barlow Canyon, TX
6 336 DDA Rain Dancer Jerry Pegelow Jerry Pegelow Buffalo, MO

28 - NMDA Miniature Donkey Hurry Scurry - Non Driving

# of Confirmed Entries: 4

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1
2
3

RIDER

304 Moonshine Meadows Firewater Shannon Barlow

321

Grey Wolf's Applejack

Jim Speck

303 AssN9 Rockets Red Glare by LN Natalie Woods

29 - NMDA Miniature Donkey Pleasure Driving - Green

OWNER
Shannon Barlow
Kim Winton

Shannon Barlow

CITY, STATE
Canyon, TX
Shawnee, OK
Canyon, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 9

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

2
3
4
5
6

30 - NMDA Miniature Donkey Pleasure Driving Reinsmanship - Green

330
333
342
359
332
329

Lil Graceland Springfield
DDA Rorie

Millers Meadow Legend
CbarChass Sage

DDA Malibar

PDF June Bug

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

2
3
4
5
6

342
330
332
333
316
317

Millers Meadow Legend
Lil Graceland Springfield
DDA Malibar

DDA Rorie

Frontier Legends Kiowa

RIDER
Sandi Costa

Vicki Pegelow

Carolyn Harralson
Jerry Pegelow

Jenny Davis

RIDER

Sandi Costa
Jerry Pegelow
Vicki Pegelow

Donna Lunn

AssN9 Rowdy's Reckless Legacy Kim Winton

31 - NMDA Miniature Donkey Obstacle Driving - Green
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1
2

330

Lil Graceland Springfield

RIDER
Sandi Costa

317 AssN9 Rowdy's Reckless Legacy Kim Winton

OWNER

Sandi Costa

Jerry Pegelow
Debby Miller
Carolyn Harralson
Jerry Pegelow

Jenny Davis

OWNER
Debby Miller
Sandi Costa
Jerry Pegelow
Jerry Pegelow
Donna Lunn

Kim Winton

OWNER
Sandi Costa

Kim Winton

CITY, STATE
Navasota, TX
Buffalo, MO
Mulvane, KS
Billings, MO
Buffalo, MO

Mount Vernon, MO

# of Confirmed Entries: 8

CITY, STATE
Mulvane, KS
Navasota, TX
Buffalo, MO
Buffalo, MO
Veguita, NM
Shawnee, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 7

CITY, STATE
Navasota, TX

Shawnee, OK
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31 - NMDA Miniature Donkey Obstacle Driving - Green

# of Confirmed Entries: 7

PLACE BACK# HORSE

3
4
5

342 Millers Meadow Legend

333
332

DDA Rorie
DDA Malibar

RIDER

Vicki Pegelow

Jerry Pegelow

32 - NMDA Miniature Donkey Cloverleaf Barrels - Green

OWNER
Debby Miller
Jerry Pegelow

Jerry Pegelow

CITY, STATE
Mulvane, KS
Buffalo, MO
Buffalo, MO

# of Confirmed Entries: 9

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 332 DDA Malibar Jerry Pegelow Jerry Pegelow Buffalo, MO
2 330 Lil Graceland springfield Sandi Costa Sandi Costa Navasota, TX
3 333 DDA Rorie Vicki Pegelow Jerry Pegelow Buffalo, MO
4 317 AssN9 Rowdy's Reckless Legacy Kim Winton Kim Winton Shawnee, OK
5 313 Rooster Ridge Ranch's Max Bill Hopkins Carol Hopkins Reading, KS
6 342 Millers Meadow Legend Debby Miller Mulvane, KS
33 - NMDA Miniature Donkey Snigging - Green # of Confirmed Entries: 6
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 330 Lil Graceland Springfield Sandi Costa Sandi Costa Navasota, TX
2 342 Millers Meadow Legend Debby Miller Mulvane, KS
3 333 DDA Rorie Jerry Pegelow Jerry Pegelow Buffalo, MO
4 317 AssN9 Rowdy's Reckless Legacy Kim Winton Kim Winton Shawnee, OK
5 332 DDA Malibar Jerry Pegelow Jerry Pegelow Buffalo, MO
6 316 Frontier Legends Kiowa Donna Lunn Donna Lunn Veguita, NM
34 - NMDA Miniature Donkey Pleasure Driving - Open # of Confirmed Entries: 8
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE

1 324 Peace Pipe Indian Scout Bobbie Ferraro Bobbie Ferraro Navasota, TX
2 344 Circle CSynsation Debby Miller Mulvane, KS
3 331 DDA Rae Rae Jerry Pegelow Jerry Pegelow Buffalo, MO
4 319 AssNO Little Czar Kim Winton Kim Winton Shawnee, OK
5 314 Ravenwood Don Diego Carol Hopkins Carol Hopkins Reading, KS
6 353 MornStar Indiana Jones Brian Selgelid Paula Selgelid Spokane, MO
35 - NMDA Miniature Donkey Pleasure Driving Reinsmanship - Open # of Confirmed Entries: 8
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 354 Magnolia's Royal Court Jester  Paula Selgelid Paula Selgelid Spokane, MO
2 324 Peace Pipe Indian Scout Bobbie Ferraro Bobbie Ferraro Navasota, TX
3 344 Circle C Synsation Debby Miller Mulvane, KS
4 331 DDA Rae Rae Jerry Pegelow Jerry Pegelow Buffalo, MO
5 319 AssN9 Little Czar Kim Winton Kim Winton Shawnee, OK
6 314 Ravenwood Don Diego Carol Hopkins Carol Hopkins Reading, KS
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35 - NMDA Miniature Donkey Pleasure Driving Reinsmanship - Open # of Confirmed Entries: 8

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
36 - NMDA Miniature Donkey Obstacle Driving - Open # of Confirmed Entries: 10
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 319 AssNO Little Czar Kim Winton Kim Winton Shawnee, OK

2 324
3 354
4 331
5 322

Peace Pipe Indian Scout

Magnolia's Royal Court Jester

DDA Rae Rae
ASSN9 Betty Davis Eyes

Bobbie Ferraro
Paula Selgelid
Jerry Pegelow

Elizabeth Moore

37 - NMDA Miniature Donkey Cloverleaf Barrels - Open

Bobbie Ferraro
Paula Selgelid
Jerry Pegelow

Elizabeth Moore

Navasota, TX
Spokane, MO
Buffalo, MO
Tijeras, NM

# of Confirmed Entries: 9

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1 324
2 331
3 319
4 315
5 364

Peace Pipe Indian Scout
DDA Rae Rae
AssN9 Little Czar

Rooster Ridge Ranch's Prince

Amazinn Shamian Mud

RIDER

Bobbie Ferraro
Jerry Pegelow
Kim Winton
Carol Hopkins

Joseph Zinn

38 - NMDA Miniature Donkey Snigging - Open

OWNER
Bobbie Ferraro
Jerry Pegelow
Kim Winton
Carol Hopkins

Heather Zinn

CITY, STATE
Navasota, TX
Buffalo, MO
Shawnee, OK
Reading, KS
Guthrie, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 8

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1 344
2 354
3 324
4 319
5 364

Circle C Synsation

Magnolia's Royal Court Jester

Peace Pipe Indian Scout
AssN9 Little Czar

Amazinn Shamian Mud

RIDER

Paula Selgelid
Bobbie Ferraro
Kim Winton

Joseph Zinn

OWNER
Debby Miller
Paula Selgelid
Bobbie Ferraro
Kim Winton

Heather Zinn

CITY, STATE
Mulvane, KS
Spokane, MO
Navasota, TX
Shawnee, OK
Guthrie, OK

39 - NMDA Team Driving - Pleasure Driving # of Confirmed Entries: 7

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 332 DDA Malibar Jerry Pegelow Jerry Pegelow Buffalo, MO
361 Rancho Galleano's Brando&Cba Carolyn Harralson Carolyn Harralson Billings, MO

362 CbarChass BoBo & CbarChass B Curt Harralson Carolyn Harralson Billings, MO

2
3
4 330 Lil Graceland Springfield&Peace Sandi Costa
5
6

Sandi Costa Navasota, TX
344 Circle C Synsation & Millers Me Debby Miller Mulvane, KS
322 AssN9 Betty Davis Eyes&Frontie Elizabeth Moore Elizabeth Moore Tijeras, NM

40 - NMDA Team Driving - Pleasure Driving Reinsmanship # of Confirmed Entries: 7

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 344 Circle C Synsation & Millers Me Debby Miller Mulvane, KS
2 315 Rooster Ridge Ranch's Prince Carol Hopkins Carol Hopkins Reading, KS
3 332 DDA Malibar Jerry Pegelow Jerry Pegelow Buffalo, MO
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40 - NMDA Team Driving - Pleasure Driving Reinsmanship

# of Confirmed Entries: 7

PLACE BACK# HORSE
4 362 CbarChass BoBo & CbarChass B
5 330 Lil Graceland Springfield&Peace
6 322 AssN9 Betty Davis Eyes&Moons

41 - NMDA Team Driving - Obstacle Driving

RIDER
Curt Harralson
Sandi Costa

Elizabeth Moore

OWNER
Carolyn Harralson
Sandi Costa

Elizabeth Moore

CITY, STATE
Billings, MO
Navasota, TX

Tijeras, NM

# of Confirmed Entries: 4

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 332 DDA Malibar& DDA Rorie
2 330 Lil Graceland Springfield&Peace
3 322 AssN9 Betty Davis Eyes&Frontie
4 362 CbarChass BoBo & CbarChass B

42 - NMDA Team Driving - Cloverleaf Barrels

RIDER

Jerry Pegelow
Sandi Costa
Elizabeth Moore

Carolyn Harralson

OWNER

Jerry Pegelow
Sandi Costa
Elizabeth Moore

Carolyn Harralson

CITY, STATE
Buffalo, MO
Navasota, TX
Tijeras, NM
Billings, MO

# of Confirmed Entries: 7

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 330 Lil Graceland Springfield&Peace
2 315 Rooster Ridge Ranch's Prince
3 332 DDA Malibar & DDA Rorie
4 362 CbarChass BoBo & CbarChass B
5 361 Rancho Galleano's Brando&Cba

43 - NMDA Team Driving - Single Stake Race

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 330 Lil Graceland Springfield&Peace
2 315 Rooster Ridge Ranch's Prince
3 332 DDA Malibar & DDA Rorie
4 362 CbarChass BoBo & CbharChass B
5 362 Rancho Galleano's Brando&Cba

44 - NMDA Miniature Donkey In Hand Trail -

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 334 DDA High Torque
320 AssN9 Grand Finale
336 DDA Rain Dancer

2
3
4 335 DDA Roxie
5 363 Amazinn Samoa
6

300 TXLL Cheyenne's Fire & Ice

RIDER

Sandi Costa
Carol Hopkins
Jerry Pegelow
Curt Harralson

Carolyn Harralson

RIDER

Sandi Costa
Carol Hopkins
Jerry Pegelow
Curt Harralson

Carolyn Harralson

Pre Green
RIDER

Jerry Pegelow
Jim Speck
Jerry Pegelow
Jerry Pegelow
Heather Zinn

Natalie Woods

45 - NMDA Miniature Donkey In Hand Trail - Green

OWNER

Sandi Costa

Carol Hopkins
Jerry Pegelow
Carolyn Harralson

Carolyn Harralson

OWNER

Sandi Costa

Carol Hopkins
Jerry Pegelow
Carolyn Harralson

Carolyn Harralson

OWNER

Jerry Pegelow
Kim Winton
Jerry Pegelow
Jerry Pegelow
Heather Zinn

Shannon Barlow

CITY, STATE
Navasota, TX
Reading, KS
Buffalo, MO
Billings, MO
Billings, MO

CITY, STATE
Navasota, TX
Reading, KS
Buffalo, MO
Billings, MO
Billings, MO

CITY, STATE
Buffalo, MO
Shawnee, OK
Buffalo, MO
Buffalo, MO
Guthrie, OK
Canyon, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 7

# of Confirmed Entries: 8

# of Confirmed Entries: 6

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 330 Lil Graceland Springfield

RIDER
Sandi Costa

OWNER
Sandi Costa

CITY, STATE

Navasota, TX
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45 - NMDA Miniature Donkey In Hand Trail - Green

# of Confirmed Entries: 6

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
2 332 DDA Malibar Jerry Pegelow
317 AssN9 Rowdy's Reckless Legacy Kim Winton
316 Frontier Legends Kiowa Donna Lunn
333 DDA Rorie

342 Millers Meadow Legend

Jerry Pegelow

o U b~ W

46 - NMDA Miniature Donkey In Hand Trail - Non Driving
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 312 Frontier Legends Cochise Carol Hopkins
2 321 Grey Wolf's Applejack Jim Speck

3 304 Moonshine Meadows Firewater Shannon Barlow

47 - NMDA Miniature Donkey In Hand Trail - Open

OWNER

Jerry Pegelow
Kim Winton
Donna Lunn
Jerry Pegelow

Debby Miller

OWNER
Carol Hopkins

Kim Winton

Shannon Barlow

CITY, STATE
Buffalo, MO
Shawnee, OK
Veguita, NM
Buffalo, MO
Mulvane, KS

CITY, STATE
Reading, KS
Shawnee, OK
Canyon, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 3

# of Confirmed Entries: 10

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 344 Circle C Synsation
354 Magnolia's Royal Court Jester  Paula Selgelid
322 AssN9 Betty Davis Eyes

2

3 Elizabeth Moore
4 319 AssNO Little Czar

5

6

Kim Winton
331 DDA Rae Rae Jerry Pegelow

324 Peace Pipe Indian Scout Bobbie Ferraro

48 - NMDA Miniature Donkey In Hand Jumping - Green

OWNER
Debby Miller
Paula Selgelid

Elizabeth Moore

Kim Winton
Jerry Pegelow

Bobbie Ferraro

CITY, STATE
Mulvane, KS

Spokane, MO

Tijeras, NM
Shawnee, OK
Buffalo, MO

Navasota, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 6

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 342 Millers Meadow Legend
316 Frontier Legends Kiowa Donna Lunn

333 DDA Rorie Jerry Pegelow

332 DDA Malibar

2

3

4 317 AssN9 Rowdy's Reckless Legacy Kim Winton
5 Jerry Pegelow
6

OWNER
Debby Miller
Donna Lunn
Jerry Pegelow
Kim Winton

Jerry Pegelow

CITY, STATE
Mulvane, KS
Veguita, NM
Buffalo, MO
Shawnee, OK
Buffalo, MO

330 Lil Graceland Springfield Sandi Costa Sandi Costa Navasota, TX
49 - NMDA Miniature Donkey In Hand Jumping - Non Driving # of Confirmed Entries: 2
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 321 Grey Wolf's Applejack Jim Speck Kim Winton Shawnee, OK
2 343 HHAA Jigsaw Puzzle Debby Miller Mulvane, KS
50 - NMDA Miniature Donkey In Hand Jumping - Open # of Confirmed Entries: 9
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 344 Circle C Synsation Debby Miller Mulvane, KS
2 354 Magnolia's Royal Court Jester  Paula Selgelid Paula Selgelid Spokane, MO

10/3/2017 2:53:38 PM

Page 9 of 10



50 - NMDA Miniature Donkey In Hand Jumping - Open

# of Confirmed Entries: 9

PLACE BACK# HORSE

RIDER

OWNER

CITY, STATE

3 324 Peace Pipe Indian Scout Bobbie Ferraro Bobbie Ferraro Navasota, TX
4 353 Morn Star Indiana Jones Brian Selgelid Paula Selgelid Spokane, MO
5 319 AssNO Little Czar Kim Winton Kim Winton Shawnee, OK
6 331 DDA Rae Rae Jerry Pegelow Jerry Pegelow Buffalo, MO

51 - NMDA Miniature Donkey Scramble - Pre Green

# of Confirmed Entries: 5

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 320 AssN9 Grand Finale Jim Speck Kim Winton Shawnee, OK
2 335 DDA Roxie Jerry Pegelow Jerry Pegelow Buffalo, MO
3 336 DDA Rain Dancer Jerry Pegelow Jerry Pegelow Buffalo, MO
4 334 DDA High Torque Jerry Pegelow Jerry Pegelow Buffalo, MO
5 363 Amazinn Samoa Heather Zinn Heather Zinn Guthrie, OK

52 - NMDA Miniature Donkey Scramble - Green

# of Confirmed Entries: 5

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 333 DDA Rorie Jerry Pegelow Jerry Pegelow Buffalo, MO
2 317 AssN9 Rowdy's Reckless Legacy Kim Winton Kim Winton Shawnee, OK
3 332 DDA Malibar Jerry Pegelow Jerry Pegelow Buffalo, MO
4 316 Frontier Legends Kiowa Donna Lunn Donna Lunn Veguita, NM
5 330 Lil Graceland Springfield Sandi Costa Sandi Costa Navasota, TX

53 - NMDA Miniature Donkey Scramble - Non Driving # of Confirmed Entries: 4

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 304 Moonshine Meadows Firewater Shannon Barlow Shannon Barlow Canyon, TX
2 321 Grey Wolf's Applejack Jim Speck Kim Winton Shawnee, OK
3 343 HHAA lJigsaw Puzzle Debby Miller Mulvane, KS
4 303 AssN9 Rockets Red Glare by LN  Natalie Woods Shannon Barlow Canyon, TX

54 - NMDA Miniature Donkey Scramble - Open # of Confirmed Entries: 9

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 344 Circle C Synsation Debby Miller Mulvane, KS
322 ASSN9 Betty Davis Eyes Elizabeth Moore Elizabeth Moore Tijeras, NM

324 Peace Pipe Indian Scout Bobbie Ferraro Bobbie Ferraro Navasota, TX

2

3

4 354 Magnolia's Royal Court Jester  Paula Selgelid Paula Selgelid Spokane, MO
5

331 DDA Rae Rae Jerry Pegelow Jerry Pegelow Buffalo, MO
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